ANDREW MARTIN

Ralph

Desk Chair

Sleek upholstered swivel desk chair

A sleek design with a contemporary edge upholstered
in a natural coloured linen fabric with irregular textured
slubs. The sloped back finished in weathered oak-
stained wood gives comfortable support, whilst the
steel legs in matching wood cladding add to the
Ralph's elegant, timeless profile. Height adjustable for

added versatility.
Specification

Product Code:
Product Height:
Product Width:
Product Depth:
Seat Height:
Seat Depth:
Weight:

Frame Material:
Fabric Composition:
Cushion Filling:
Cover Type:
Collection:
CBM:

Next Stock Due:
Packed Weight:

Boxed Dimensions:

EU Commodity Code:

Country of Origin:

CH1203

78 (cm)

68 (cm)

65 (cm)

44 (cm)

47 (cm)

15 (kg)

Ash & Stainless Steel
100% Linen

Foam

Fixed

Origin

0.298

23 May 2024

17 (kg)

70 x 70 x 58 - 19kg
94016100

China






